
Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 72970786

Data publicarii	08.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 227,04 RON - 227,04 RON

Descriere: 1 Parcurs A4 19 buc 4,000 11,34500 45,38 2 Faz 19 buc 1,000 9,24400 9,24 3 Silicon rezerva 19 buc 15,000 1,68070 25,21 4 Linear 19 buc 1,000 3,78150 3,78 5 Lipici patafix 19 buc 1,000 9,24370 9,24 6 Index 19 buc 1,000 10,08400 10,08 7 Lipici 19 buc 4,000 2,35290 9,41 8 Registru A4 19 buc 2,000 21,84870 43,70 9 Lipici tecnokol 19 buc 1,000 7,98320 7,98 10 Plic C6 19 buc 200,000 0,16807 33,61 11 Pioneze, ace gamalie 19 buc 10,000 2,94118 29,41 Total: 227,04
